
21.7.25 
8:50 -  

9:15 

9:15  

- 10:30 

10:30 
– 

10:45 

10:45  

- 11:00 

11:00  

- 12:15 

12:15 -  

1:15 

1:15 -  

1:45 

1:45 -  

2:40 
2:40 - 3:20 

 

Retrieval 

Handwriting– 
Practice 

English– Dialogue   English– Dialogue  History– Nottingham Caves 

 

Morning Mile 

Handwriting– 
Practice 

Record Of 
Achievements 

  PE– Dodgeball  Class Book Year 3/4 Film Afternoon 

 

Retrieval 

Handwriting– 
Practice 

Art– David 
Hockney B

re
a
k
  

 Art– David 
Hockney L

unch
 

(O
PA

L
) 

Class Book PPA– Spanish, Maths or RE 

 

Retrieval 

Handwriting– 
Practice 

DT– Biscuit Box 
Adverts 

 

 DT– Biscuit Box 
Adverts 

 

STEM Activities 

 

Handwriting– 
Practice 

End Of Term- 
Games Morning 

 

 Outdoor PE  End Of Term Treat! 


